14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/07
Servo drive CMMT-AS
Accessories
Ordering data – Required accessories
Description For CMMT-AS-... Part no. Type
-3A -11A
Assortment of plugs
For single wiring connection h –  q 4325822 NEKM-C6-C16-S

Three-phase, 6 A, sufficient for:
3x CMMT-AS-C2-11A or 2x CMMT-AS-C3-11A or
1x CMMT-AS-C5-11A
8096867 CAMF-C6-FD-C6-11A
Not included in the scope of delivery of the servo drive
Ordering data – Optional accessories Technical data a Internet: cacr
Resistance value Nominal power
at 380 V
Pulse energy at
380 V
Part no. Type
[] [W] [Ws]
Braking resistor
For type CMMT-AS-
C2-3A C4-3A
– h 72 150 2000 1336611 CACR-LE2-72-W500
h h 100 150 2000 1336615 CACR-LE2-100-W500
– h 67 720 10800 1336617 CACR-KL2-67-W1800
h h 100 720 10800 8091545 CACR-KL2-100-W1800
Not included in the scope of delivery of the servo drive
Ordering data – Optional accessories Technical data a Internet: cacr
Resistance value Nominal power
at 780 V
Pulse energy at
780 V
Part no. Type
[] [W] [Ws]
Braking resistor
For type CMMT-AS-
C2-11A C3-11A C5-11A C7-11A C12-11A
– – – – h 50 120 1800 2882342 CACR-LE2-50-W500
– – – h – 72 120 1800 1336611 CACR-LE2-72-W500
– – h – – 100 120 1800 1336615 CACR-LE2-100-W500
h h – – – 240 120 1800 8091543 CACR-LE2-240-W500
– – – – h 40 480 7200 2882343 CACR-KL2-40-W2000
– – – h – 67 720 10800 1336617 CACR-KL2-67-W1800
h h – – – 240 720 10800 8091544 CACR-KL2-240-W1800
– – h – – 100 720 10800 8091545 CACR-KL2-100-W1800
Not included in the scope of delivery of the servo drive
Line choke
Braking resistor